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Semester Gasal 2024/2025 | Regular Academic Session | Uni. Multimedia Nusantara | Undergraduate

change classMSC 1000 - J (2621)

Introduction to Communication Foundations (Lecture)

Days and Times Room Instructor Dates

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni,
Cendera Rizky Anugrah
Bangun

08/30/2024 -
08/30/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 09/06/2024 -
09/06/2024

We 11:00AM-2:00PM RUANG C0913 Ahmad Toni 09/11/2024 -
09/11/2024

We 2:36AM-2:37AM TBA Ahmad Toni 09/25/2024 -
09/25/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 09/27/2024 -
09/27/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 10/04/2024 -
10/04/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 10/11/2024 -
10/11/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 10/18/2024 -
10/18/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 10/25/2024 -
10/25/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 11/01/2024 -
11/01/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 11/08/2024 -
11/08/2024

We 2:27AM-2:28AM TBA Ahmad Toni 11/20/2024 -
11/20/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 11/22/2024 -
11/22/2024

We 11:00AM-2:00PM RUANG D1614 Ahmad Toni 12/04/2024 -
12/04/2024

We 1:36AM-1:37AM TBA Ahmad Toni 12/11/2024 -
12/11/2024

Fr 2:00PM-5:00PM Ruang C1001 Ahmad Toni 12/13/2024 -
12/13/2024

Class Gradebook Grade by Assignment Cumulative Grades Requirement Designation Import Component GradesGo to:

updateSelect Grade Roster:

Grading Status:

Name ID Aktivit UAS UTS Mid Term Grade / Override Overall Grade / Override

NoteBRIGGITA
YULANDA,JOSEPHINE

00000078640 96.00 70.00 91.00 91.00 A 85.65 A

NoteGIANA BENITA
KUNTADI,URSULA

00000119013 89.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 A 87.85 A

NoteMARTINO
WIJAYA,THIERY

00000119205 91.00 68.00 73.00 73.00 B 78.45 B+

NoteCHRISTOFER
WITJAKSONO,RAFAEL

00000119352 88.00 88.00 83.00 83.00 A- 86.75 A

NoteANINDYA
ZAHRA,MUTIARA

00000119372 95.00 70.00 80.00 80.00 A- 82.50 A-

NoteAMAELDIASTA
WATTIMURY,MARIA
JOVENATHANIA

00000119472 86.00 96.00 91.00 91.00 A 90.75 A

NotePRICIA PALIT,MICHELLIN00000119504 95.00 70.00 80.00 80.00 A- 82.50 A-

NoteMEGUMI
KRISTIAN,GABRIELA

00000120713 90.00 80.00 88.00 88.00 A 86.00 A

NoteJEVERO,EVRAN 00000120760 90.00 88.00 76.00 76.00 B+ 85.80 A

NoteTIMOTHY
PRAWITA,DARELL

00000120805 98.00 75.00 99.00 99.00 A 90.20 A

NoteMONIKA,ANGELIA 00000120842 88.00 82.00 90.00 90.00 A 86.40 A

NoteAUDREY WIJAYA,ISABEL 00000120868 94.00 75.00 85.00 85.00 A 85.10 A

NoteARNOLD
HADIWIJAYA,EDWARD

00000120870 95.00 70.00 75.00 75.00 B+ 81.25 A-

NoteRYAN
GUNAWAN,ANDRIANO

00000120898 96.00 70.00 78.00 78.00 B+ 82.40 A-

NoteBERNARD DIONISIUS
MANALU,ALFRED

00000120906 96.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 B+ 83.40 A-

NoteYOLANDA CANTIKA
SIMARMATA,CHELLA

00000121434 93.00 77.00 93.00 93.00 A 87.40 A

Note
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NoteGRACIA
POHAN,CHRYSTABEL

00000121599 89.00 80.00 86.00 86.00 A 85.10 A

NoteANGELYCA,YOHANA 00000121820 87.00 96.00 90.00 90.00 A 90.90 A

NoteGRETCHEN,CAROLINE 00000121885 86.00 99.00 93.00 93.00 A 92.30 A

NoteCLEMENTINE
VIENNA,GRACIELA

00000121906 86.00 95.00 88.00 88.00 A 89.65 A

NoteLIZ LONADI,WHITNY 00000121963 87.00 88.00 99.00 99.00 A 90.35 A

NoteEKA
SWANDANA,NATHANAEL

00000122076 95.00 80.00 86.00 86.00 A 87.50 A

NoteFELICIA
JESSLYN,NATHANIA

00000122245 86.00 90.00 99.00 99.00 A 90.65 A

NoteLOYOLA AUBREY
ADRIANO
ANUGERAH,IGNATIUS
DE

00000122571 87.00 90.00 94.00 94.00 A 89.80 A

NoteAUDREY,JOAN 00000123558 97.00 80.00 76.00 76.00 B+ 85.80 A

NotePUTRIA,DIANI 00000124543 96.00 78.00 86.00 86.00 A 87.20 A

NoteARZETI SAFIRA
ALAMRI,NAYLA

00000124594 86.00 91.00 91.00 91.00 A 89.00 A
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